SUOMEN KEILAILULIITTO

NAISTEN SM-LIIGA 2020 - 2021

HENKILOKOHTAISET YHTEISTULOKSET

8. KIERROKSEN JALKEEN

nimi

Maja Piritta
Juntunen Ani
Hiltunen Eliisa
Nevalainen Mila
Kovanen Nina
Eriksson- Sola Petra
Konsteri Peppi
Lundén Roosa
Oksanen Sanna
Hytdnen Marjaana
Pakarinen Essi
Hannunen Suvi
Makela Teea
Heino Jenni
Nurmilo Mari
Gylden lida
Tamminen Tuula
Taavitsainen Jaana
Salo Vilma
Koskiniemi Sari
Laukkanen Pinja
Haavisto Nina
Poéllanen Krista
Pusa Roosa
Manninen Heidi
Stenvall Marjaana
Impola Hannele
Neuvonen Reetta
Lintula Satu
Loppinen Senja
Molari Mia

Kolari Arja
Loénnroth Daniela
Kiviharju Nina
Nissi Jenna
Haga Eli
Partanen Kirsi
Salakka Nanna
Kantola Arja
Launiainen Jatta
Lundén Reija
Rytkdnen Jenna
Méakela Minka
Lehti Irene
Suominen Maarit
Vikstrom Melina
Dillstrém Pirjo
Rantala Sari
Kaikki yhteensa

30.5.2021

joukkue sarjat
Giants 22
Giants 39
Bay 54
GB 42
GB 28
Nasevat 11
Giants 55
GB 54
Giants 14
Giants 19
Bay 14
Nasevat 11
Nasevat 24
Bay 42
Giants 19
ET 28
Nasevat 45
Smash 47
Bay 18
Smash 26
Nasevat 23
Smash 48
Bay 5
Bay 27
GB 37
Smash 44
Bay 8
Nasevat 32
Uljas 42
Uljas 5
ET 20
WBT 26
ET 23
ET 41
Nasevat 15
Uljas 9
WBT 44
WBT 55
Uljas 55
ET 14
GB 7
Nasevat 7
ET 42
Smash 3
Uljas 52
WBT 25
WBT 18
Uljas 5

tulos raskaat

4782
8335
11447
8703
5750
2257
11252
11017
2832
3838
2821
2203
4798
8291
3697
5435
8652
9029
3456
4951
4359
9031
935
5044
6879
8177
1470
5782
7352
873
3454
4482
3961
7029
2555
1520
7430
9278
9277
2361
1171
1171
7015
496
8425
3991
2872
683

1344 250619

37
53
76
57
42
14
79
81
27
30
22
10
31
60
25
28
44
47
23
30
23
43
9
31
38
41
12
26
28
2
14
18
18
24
12
8
28
23
37
10
5
4
34
0
20
4
12
4
1344

Tali/Helsinki

ka.
217,36
213,72
211,98
207,21
205,36
205,18
204,58
204,02
202,29
202,00
201,50
200,27
199,92
197,40
194,58
194,11
192,27
192,11
192,00
190,42
189,52
188,15
187,00
186,81
185,92
185,84
183,75
180,69
175,05
174,60
172,70
172,38
172,22
171,44
170,33
168,89
168,86
168,69
168,67
168,64
167,29
167,29
167,02
165,33
162,02
159,64
159,56
136,60
186,47



